Ken Twedt

Ron Rosenfeld
Fhil Cline
Larry Gardner
Jerry Ryerson
Richard Gardner
Steve Shaeffer
Harold Pierce
Jerry Persons
Art Heggen
Kay Finch
Mike Antill

. Jim Ihles
Orville Byxrd
Ron Elder
Terry Larson
John Elder

Don Wilson
Richard Heggen
Dennis Ray
Marlin Klonglan
Robert Twit
Dave Mchone
Roger Anderson
Bill Wilson

- John Twedt
Captains

Opponents
North Polk

Cole

‘United Community

Ogden

State Center
Story City
Nevada

Maxwell

BALLARD FOOTBALL 1961
Season and Individual Stats

BALLARD FOOTBALL

Grade

12
12
12
12
B i
12
12
12
il
11
5 §
11
1L
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total

RESULTS

Position
SB
TB
WB
BB
E &
C
K
E
=E
g o
i
C
T
G
E
T
G
TB
TB
WB
BB
G
C
T
WB
o Scores -
" Ballard N
2L - - - - - - -
26 =~ = = == -
20 = & = oSmiei.
27 = = = =i
20 = = = = = = =
-1 bbbt o
5oE ol B0 8 e
TR S T S
211

Tackles
Z
55
38
19
15
28
11
1
19
12
=¥
2
3

5113
8
16
24
1
14
11

0pp0nént

N



Ron Rosenfeld
Phil Cline

Don Wilson
Ken Twedt
Larry Gardner
Steve Shaeffer
Ron Elder
Dennis Ray
Bill Wilson

Rich Heggen

S

14

INDIVIDUAL STATS. (1961)

Ex. Pts. Total Carries Yds,
7 115 92 780
3 33 43 472
1 19 31 112
3 15 89 470
3 15 21 79

66
6 3 64
1 1 12 61
1 1 3 6
4 3

Ave. Receptions Yds.

8.5

11 1 50

3.6

5.3 3 38

3.8

5 | 114

21.3 8 164
5.1 1 20

2

1.3



