BALLARD FOOTBALL 1961 Season and Individual Stats

BALLARD FOOTBALL 1961 BALLARD FOOTBALL

	Grade	Position	Tackles
Ken Twedt	12	SB	2
Ron Rosenfeld	12	TB	55
Phil Cline	12	WB	38
Larry Gardner	12	BB	19
Jerry Ryerson	12	E	15
Richard Gardner	12	C	28
Steve Shaeffer	12	E	11
Harold Pierce	12	E	1
Jerry Persons	11	T	19
Art Heggen	11	G	12
Kay Finch	11	T	5
Mike Antill	11	C	2
Jim Ihles	11	T	3
Orville Byrd	11	G	
Ron Elder	10	E	20
Terry Larson	10	T	8
John Elder	10	G	16
Don Wilson	10	TB	24
Richard Heggen	10	ТВ	1
Dennis Ray	10	WB	14
Marlin Klonglan	10	BB	11
Robert Twit	10	G	
Dave Mchone	10	C	
Roger Anderson	10	T	
Bill Wilson	10	WB	1
John Twedt	10	G	
Captains			
		있는데 "하는데 [[[사용기를 시작했다.	
	DUCKE		
	RESUL	178	
		Calman	

Opponents	Scores					
	Ballard	Opponents				
North Polk	21	7				
Cole	26	13				
United Community	20	0				
Ogden 1956	27	7				
State Center	20,	13				
Story City	31	13				
Nevada	32	0				
Maxwell Total	34 211	<u>13</u> 66				

INDIVIDUAL STATS. (1961)

	TD's	Ex. Pts.	Total Ca	rries	Yds.	Ave. R	eceptions	Yds.
Ron Rosenfeld	18	7	115	92	780	8.5		
Phil Cline	5	3	33	43	472	11	1	50
Don Wilson	3	1	19	31	112	3.6		
Ken Twedt	2	3	15	89	470	5.3	3	38
Larry Gardner	2	3	15	21	79	3.8		
Steve Shaeffer	1		66				5	114
Ron Elder	1		6	3	64	21.3	8	164
Dennis Ray		1	1	12	61	5.1	1	20
Bill Wilson		1	1	3	6	2		
Rich Heggen				4	3	1.3		